
                                    Riverdale Invitational
                                     Riverdale High School
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                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8343 Mackenzie Kauffman       11 Boscobel                       19:10.4  6:11 
      2    2 8563 Josie Bautch             12 Reedsburg                      20:42.4  6:40 
      3    3 8451 Annie Haas               10 Hillsboro                      20:59.3  6:46 
      4    4 8572 Claire Koenecke          10 Reedsburg                      21:00.9  6:46 
      5    5 8499 Willa Dworshack          12 North Crawford                 21:01.3  6:46 
      6    6 8345 Abbey Manning             9 Boscobel                       21:05.6  6:48 
      7    7 8336 Faith Glasbrenner         9 Boscobel                       21:11.9  6:50 
      8    8 8528 Ella Hein                 9 Prairie du Chien               21:14.5  6:51 
      9    9 8347 Molly Pegram             12 Boscobel                       21:17.6  6:52 
     10   10 8636 Tiffany Limmex           11 River Valley                   21:18.8  6:52 
     11   11 8622 Kiley Brownlee           10 River Valley                   21:19.4  6:52 
     12   12 8531 Amber Huser               9 Prairie du Chien               21:33.7  6:57 
     13   13 8332 Rachel Davis             12 Boscobel                       21:41.4  6:59 
     14   14 8495 Martha Bransky            9 North Crawford                 21:56.3  7:04 
     15   15 8576 Anna Penkwitz            10 Reedsburg                      21:58.2  7:05 
     16   16 8456 Destiny Shore            12 Hillsboro                      22:03.9  7:07 
     17      8709 Katelyn Timmerman        12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  22:05.0  7:07 
     18   17 8350 Leah Wacker               9 Boscobel                       22:11.2  7:09 
     19   18 8569 Jade Eastman             10 Reedsburg                      22:14.5  7:10 
     20   19 8340 Sydney Haines            11 Boscobel                       22:18.8  7:11 
     21   20 8389 Avrie Butzler            11 Cashton                        22:21.7  7:12 
     22   21 8457 Paige Stull               9 Hillsboro                      22:22.1  7:12 
     23   22 8607 Jenna Thomas              9 Richland Center/Ithaca         22:24.1  7:13 
     24   23 8571 Aysha Holtz              11 Reedsburg                      22:24.5  7:13 
     25   24 8391 Jocalyn Carpenter        12 Cashton                        22:35.0  7:17 
     26   25 8413 Caroline Day             11 Fennimore                      22:39.4  7:18 
     27   26 8539 Lindsey Welter           12 Prairie du Chien               22:43.5  7:19 
     28   27 8410 Andrea Bendorf           11 Fennimore                      22:46.8  7:20 
     29   28 8427 Renee Schlaugat           9 Fennimore                      22:50.7  7:22 
     30   29 8579 Makinzie Spease           9 Reedsburg                      22:51.3  7:22 
     31   30 8604 Janie Larse              12 Richland Center/Ithaca         22:55.0  7:23 
     32   31 8594 Veronica Carpenter        9 Richland Center/Ithaca         22:55.5  7:23 
     33   32 8520 Kelsey Achenbach         12 Prairie du Chien               23:05.7  7:27 
     34   33 8534 Madeline Larocque         9 Prairie du Chien               23:05.8  7:27 
     35   34 8506 Norah O'Brien             9 North Crawford                 23:23.8  7:32 
     36   35 8562 Payton Auel               9 Reedsburg                      23:28.6  7:34 
     37   36 8414 Leslie Heisz             12 Fennimore                      23:34.8  7:36 
     38   37 8596 Bethany Doudna           12 Richland Center/Ithaca         23:38.0  7:37 
     39   38 8428 Jillian Smith            12 Fennimore                      23:43.2  7:39 
     40      8672 Leah Underwood           10 Riverdale                      23:47.4  7:40 
     41      8567 Hanna Buelow             12 Reedsburg                      23:51.7  7:41 
     42      8568 Carrina Delp              9 Reedsburg                      23:53.6  7:42 
     43      8565 McKayla Bretsch          10 Reedsburg                      24:00.3  7:44 
     44   39 8630 Kourtney Higgins         10 River Valley                   24:04.9  7:46 
     45      8470 Jessica Coulthard         9 Kickapoo/La Farge              24:11.0  7:48 
     46      8669 McKenzie Couey           11 Riverdale                      24:14.0  7:48 
     47   40 8597 Anna Durst                9 Richland Center/Ithaca         24:16.9  7:49 
     48      8348 Allie Pickett            11 Boscobel                       24:17.0  7:49 
     49      8326 Leah Bloedel             10 Boscobel                       24:17.6  7:50 
     50   41 8603 Hannah Kraemer            9 Richland Center/Ithaca         24:20.1  7:50 
     51   42 8401 Abby Wendland            11 Cashton                        24:22.6  7:51 
     52   43 8494 Brianna  Mack             9 North Crawford                 24:23.1  7:51 
     53   44 8626 Dakota Fingerhut         10 River Valley                   24:31.3  7:54 
     54      8693 Faith Pasch              11 Royall                         24:51.2  8:00 
     55      8581 Ashlyn Straka            12 Reedsburg                      24:53.8  8:01 
     56   45 8639 Katlin Schwartz          12 River Valley                   24:54.1  8:01 
     57   46 8455 Amy Salisbury            12 Hillsboro                      25:14.7  8:08 
     58   47 8498 Grace Corlis              9 North Crawford                 25:18.9  8:09 
     59   48 8452 Carly Krajco             10 Hillsboro                      25:19.3  8:10 
     60      8474 Cassidy Neefe            11 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:24.5  8:11 
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     61   49 8627 Ashley Gilbeck           11 River Valley                   25:35.5  8:15 
     62   50 8620 Maicie Amble              9 River Valley                   25:35.8  8:15 
     63   51 8450 Belinda Griffin          11 Hillsboro                      25:39.3  8:16 
     64      8351 Rachel Yahn              10 Boscobel                       25:39.6  8:16 
     65      8339 Olivia Grassel           10 Boscobel                       25:44.4  8:18 
     66   52 8502 Brennah Ghormley          9 North Crawford                 25:45.8  8:18 
     67      8570 Autumn Hawes             12 Reedsburg                      25:57.7  8:22 
     68      8670 Hannah Hanson            11 Riverdale                      25:57.8  8:22 
     69   53 8500 Madison Gander           11 North Crawford                 26:02.1  8:23 
     70   54 8424 Tomara Merten            11 Fennimore                      26:05.4  8:24 
     71      8577 Courtney Sakry           12 Reedsburg                      26:05.4  8:24 
     72      8566 Ella Brueggeman           9 Reedsburg                      26:08.0  8:25 
     73   55 8387 Haley Barnes             11 Cashton                        26:10.1  8:26 
     74      8467 Alina Bass               10 Kickapoo/La Farge              26:10.7  8:26 
     75   56 8540 Katie Zahara             11 Prairie du Chien               26:15.6  8:28 
     76   57 8392 Rebecca Gronemus         11 Cashton                        26:17.2  8:28 
     77   58 8523 Isabella Cummuta         10 Prairie du Chien               26:18.1  8:28 
     78   59 8605 Mikayla Parish           12 Richland Center/Ithaca         26:53.5  8:40 
     79      8561 Nicole Arneson           10 Reedsburg                      26:54.7  8:40 
     80      8575 Sierra Parce             12 Reedsburg                      26:58.6  8:41 
     81      8503 Faith Krause             12 North Crawford                 27:18.1  8:48 
     82      8504 Julia Madurell           11 North Crawford                 27:19.8  8:48 
     83      8708 Reynolds Staci           10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  27:22.6  8:49 
     84   60 8454 Kailey Preuss            11 Hillsboro                      27:27.6  8:51 
     85      8574 Mackenzie Martin          9 Reedsburg                      27:28.5  8:51 
     86      8327 Joelle Bohringer         11 Boscobel                       27:34.2  8:53 
     87   61 8418 Andriea Kammes           12 Fennimore                      27:42.4  8:56 
     88      8507 Silla Paneghel           11 North Crawford                 27:49.5  8:58 
     89      8448 Jaline Attignol           9 Hillsboro                      28:14.9  9:06 
     90      8564 Megan Boland             12 Reedsburg                      28:46.5  9:16 
     91      8469 Asia Cherney             12 Kickapoo/La Farge              30:02.9  9:41 
     92      8349 Brianna Russell          12 Boscobel                       30:09.7  9:43 
     93      8625 Claire Eno               12 River Valley                   30:10.7  9:43 
     94      8453 Kelly Parish             11 Hillsboro                      30:38.5  9:52 
     95      8580 Natasha Statz            12 Reedsburg                      30:44.9  9:54 
     96      8690 Angel Buchanan           10 Royall                         33:20.0 10:44 
     97      8560 Rachel Anderson          12 Reedsburg                      33:27.6 10:47 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    36  Boscobel                              (20:53.4  104:26.9 2:31.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Mackenzie Kauffman        11 19:10.4
  2      6  Abbey Manning              9 21:05.6
  3      7  Faith Glasbrenner          9 21:11.9
  4      9  Molly Pegram              12 21:17.6
  5     13  Rachel Davis              12 21:41.4
  6   ( 17) Leah Wacker                9 22:11.2
  7   ( 19) Sydney Haines             11 22:18.8
  
  2.    62  Reedsburg                             (21:40.1  108:20.5 1:42.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Josie Bautch              12 20:42.4
  2      4  Claire Koenecke           10 21:00.9
  3     15  Anna Penkwitz             10 21:58.2
  4     18  Jade Eastman              10 22:14.5
  5     23  Aysha Holtz               11 22:24.5
  6   ( 29) Makinzie Spease            9 22:51.3
  7   ( 35) Payton Auel                9 23:28.6
  
  3.   111  Prairie du Chien                      (22:20.7  111:43.2 1:51.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Ella Hein                  9 21:14.5
  2     12  Amber Huser                9 21:33.7
  3     26  Lindsey Welter            12 22:43.5
  4     32  Kelsey Achenbach          12 23:05.7
  5     33  Madeline Larocque          9 23:05.8
  6   ( 56) Katie Zahara              11 26:15.6
  7   ( 58) Isabella Cummuta          10 26:18.1
  
  4.   134  Hillsboro                             (23:11.9  115:59.3 4:20.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Annie Haas                10 20:59.3
  2     16  Destiny Shore             12 22:03.9
  3     21  Paige Stull                9 22:22.1
  4     46  Amy Salisbury             12 25:14.7
  5     48  Carly Krajco              10 25:19.3
  6   ( 51) Belinda Griffin           11 25:39.3
  7   ( 60) Kailey Preuss             11 27:27.6
  
  5.   143  North Crawford                        (23:12.7  116:03.4 4:17.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Willa Dworshack           12 21:01.3
  2     14  Martha Bransky             9 21:56.3
  3     34  Norah O'Brien              9 23:23.8
  4     43  Brianna  Mack              9 24:23.1
  5     47  Grace Corlis               9 25:18.9
  6   ( 52) Brennah Ghormley           9 25:45.8
  7   ( 53) Madison Gander            11 26:02.1
  
  6.   149  River Valley                          (23:13.7  116:08.5 3:35.3)
====================================================
  1     10  Tiffany Limmex            11 21:18.8
  2     11  Kiley Brownlee            10 21:19.4
  3     39  Kourtney Higgins          10 24:04.9
  4     44  Dakota Fingerhut          10 24:31.3
  5     45  Katlin Schwartz           12 24:54.1
  6   ( 49) Ashley Gilbeck            11 25:35.5
  7   ( 50) Maicie Amble               9 25:35.8
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  7.   154  Fennimore                             (23:07.0  115:34.9 1:03.8)
====================================================
  1     25  Caroline Day              11 22:39.4
  2     27  Andrea Bendorf            11 22:46.8
  3     28  Renee Schlaugat            9 22:50.7
  4     36  Leslie Heisz              12 23:34.8
  5     38  Jillian Smith             12 23:43.2
  6   ( 54) Tomara Merten             11 26:05.4
  7   ( 61) Andriea Kammes            12 27:42.4
  
  8.   160  Richland Center/Ithaca                (23:13.9  116:09.5 1:52.8)
====================================================
  1     22  Jenna Thomas               9 22:24.1
  2     30  Janie Larse               12 22:55.0
  3     31  Veronica Carpenter         9 22:55.5
  4     37  Bethany Doudna            12 23:38.0
  5     40  Anna Durst                 9 24:16.9
  6   ( 41) Hannah Kraemer             9 24:20.1
  7   ( 59) Mikayla Parish            12 26:53.5
  
  9.   198  Cashton                               (24:21.4  121:46.6 3:55.5)
====================================================
  1     20  Avrie Butzler             11 22:21.7
  2     24  Jocalyn Carpenter         12 22:35.0
  3     42  Abby Wendland             11 24:22.6
  4     55  Haley Barnes              11 26:10.1
  5     57  Rebecca Gronemus          11 26:17.2
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                        **** Girls' Junior High 3000 Meter Run ****   
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8398 Gracey Mlsna              8 Cashton                   11:31.7  6:12 
      2    2 8328 Abri Brown                6 Boscobel                  11:31.7  6:12 
      3    3 8426 Brynlee Nelson            7 Fennimore                 11:53.3  6:23 
      4    4 8394 Lydia Korn                8 Cashton                   11:59.8  6:27 
      5    5 8399 Emma Schlesner            7 Cashton                   12:03.8  6:29 
      6      8471 Anelise Egge              6 Kickapoo/La Farge         12:11.2  6:33 
      7    6 8325 Randa Bell                7 Boscobel                  12:13.1  6:34 
      8    7 8390 Carly Butzler             7 Cashton                   12:19.7  6:37 
      9    8 8397 Alyssa Meyers             7 Cashton                   12:19.8  6:37 
     10      8497 Helen Carstens            7 North Crawford            12:21.8  6:38 
     11    9 8400 Annie Schreier            7 Cashton                   12:23.6  6:39 
     12   10 8337 Grace Glasbrenner         8 Boscobel                  12:25.6  6:40 
     13   11 8766 Haley Wagner              8 Webb                      12:26.8  6:41 
     14      8472 Tahmara Hendrickson       7 Kickapoo/La Farge         12:27.3  6:41 
     15   12 8747 Alexis Knickelbein        8 Webb                      12:27.3  6:41 
     16   13 8743 Caylee Fry                8 Webb                      12:31.4  6:44 
     17      8695 Tenley Wopat              7 Royall                    12:36.3  6:46 
     18   14 8396 Izzi Mason                7 Cashton                   12:43.7  6:50 
     19   15 8530 Riley Hubanks             7 Prairie du Chien          12:44.6  6:51 
     20      8694 Madeline Wainwright       7 Royall                    12:45.0  6:51 
     21   16 8334 Maddie Fritz              6 Boscobel                  12:45.1  6:51 
     22   17 8333 Olivia Dremsa             8 Boscobel                  12:47.5  6:52 
     23   18 8529 Greta Hein                7 Prairie du Chien          12:47.6  6:52 
     24   19 8335 Makayla Fritz             7 Boscobel                  12:54.7  6:56 
     25   20 8763 Matti Severson            6 Webb                      12:58.0  6:58 
     26   21 8739 Payton Cunningham         6 Webb                      13:01.0  6:59 
     27   22 8412 Lauryn Bunn               7 Fennimore                 13:01.7  7:00 
     28   23 8537 Alyssa Straka             7 Prairie du Chien          13:07.3  7:03 
     29   24 8425 Braycee Nelson            5 Fennimore                 13:08.1  7:03 
     30      8668 Ashlie Clark              7 Riverdale                 13:09.5  7:04 
     31   25 8637 Danielle Peterson         8 River Valley              13:10.1  7:04 
     32   26 8595 Whitney Celine            6 Richland Center/Ithaca    13:10.8  7:05 
     33   27 8342 Sadie Johnston            8 Boscobel                  13:20.7  7:10 
     34      8346 Clare Manning             6 Boscobel                  13:31.7  7:16 
     35   28 8753 Jenna McBride             7 Webb                      13:32.8  7:17 
     36   29 8532 Meg Katzung               7 Prairie du Chien          13:33.2  7:17 
     37   30 8419 Delanee Klaas             6 Fennimore                 13:33.5  7:17 
     38   31 8749 Ashley Krieski            8 Webb                      13:35.7  7:18 
     39      8341 Ellie Jillson             7 Boscobel                  13:35.7  7:18 
     40      8756 Anabelle Moon             8 Webb                      13:37.5  7:19 
     41      8352 Rebecca Yahn              8 Boscobel                  13:41.2  7:21 
     42      8338 Ava Grassel               7 Boscobel                  13:41.7  7:21 
     43   32 8638 Miranda Reich             6 River Valley              13:42.0  7:21 
     44   33 8423 Kailie McCartney          7 Fennimore                 13:44.0  7:23 
     45   34 8632 Anna Johnson              6 River Valley              13:46.7  7:24 
     46   35 8527 Ella Hager                7 Prairie du Chien          13:50.1  7:26 
     47      8750 Kaelyn Kurtenbach-Winch   8 Webb                      13:52.5  7:27 
     48      8755 Kayla Minor               8 Webb                      13:53.5  7:28 
     49      8759 Carly Phalen              7 Webb                      13:57.6  7:30 
     50      8449 Shelby Brown              6 Hillsboro                 14:04.8  7:34 
     51      8758 Brooke Perez              6 Webb                      14:06.4  7:35 
     52   36 8525 Eowyn Earle               5 Prairie du Chien          14:06.5  7:35 
     53   37 8629 Ericka Heath              7 River Valley              14:07.2  7:35 
     54   38 8623 Abi Cummings              6 River Valley              14:07.2  7:35 
     55   39 8601 Rachel Kaszubski          6 Richland Center/Ithaca    14:07.9  7:35 
     56      8496 Faye Brassington          6 North Crawford            14:12.3  7:38 
     57   40 8521 Caroline Bosley           7 Prairie du Chien          14:17.8  7:41 
     58      8737 Ashley Campbell           7 Webb                      14:23.3  7:44 
     59      8393 Bonita Hanley             7 Cashton                   14:23.6  7:44 
     60      8767 Brianna Weber             8 Webb                      14:26.1  7:45 
    10/10/2015 11:08AM
                                                                        Page 1



                                    Riverdale Invitational
                                     Riverdale High School
                                          Muscoda, WI
                                       October 10, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Girls' Junior High 3000 Meter Run ****   
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
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     61      8761 Abby Reuter               6 Webb                      14:27.3  7:46 
     62   41 8602 Cora Kleist               7 Richland Center/Ithaca    14:30.5  7:47 
     63   42 8416 Isabelle James            6 Fennimore                 14:32.5  7:49 
     64   43 8599 Emma Johnson              6 Richland Center/Ithaca    14:34.4  7:50 
     65      8752 Aliyah Matthews           7 Webb                      14:51.7  7:59 
     66      8738 Trenna Cherney            6 Webb                      14:54.7  8:00 
     67      8329 Avery Brown               6 Boscobel                  14:59.0  8:03 
     68      8720 Emma Kapinus              6 Wauzeka-Steuben           15:17.0  8:12 
     69   44 8633 Chloe Johnson             8 River Valley              15:19.5  8:14 
     70      8735 McKenzie Bestor           6 Webb                      15:20.3  8:14 
     71      8736 Peyton Bolton             6 Webb                      15:22.9  8:16 
     72   45 8411 Victoria Bonilla          8 Fennimore                 15:39.7  8:25 
     73   46 8635 Emmeline Lilla            7 River Valley              15:40.3  8:25 
     74      8631 Madeline Hutnik           6 River Valley              15:41.1  8:25 
     75      8536 Elaina Seputis            7 Prairie du Chien          15:41.6  8:26 
     76      8748 Tresajo Koopmeiners       8 Webb                      15:46.0  8:28 
     77      8754 Grace Meyer               8 Webb                      15:59.2  8:35 
     78      8422 Haylee Loy                6 Fennimore                 15:59.7  8:35 
     79      8395 Evelyn Kuhn               7 Cashton                   16:01.4  8:36 
     80      8765 Renee Tourdot             8 Webb                      16:01.7  8:36 
     81      8691 Emma Green                6 Royall                    16:05.0  8:38 
     82      8734 Grace Benish              6 Webb                      16:15.0  8:44 
     83      8733 Katelyn Althiser          6 Webb                      16:36.1  8:55 
     84      8769 Katie Zekas               6 Webb                      16:55.7  9:05 
     85      8671 Kenlee Mathews            8 Riverdale                 16:57.3  9:06 
     86      8768 Emily Wood                6 Webb                      17:09.1  9:13 
     87      8538 Kennedy Trautsch          5 Prairie du Chien          17:17.0  9:17 
     88   47 8600 Lauren Johnson            8 Richland Center/Ithaca    17:23.3  9:20 
     89      8751 Emma Linhart              6 Webb                      17:24.0  9:21 
     90      8628 Taryn Hanson              8 River Valley              17:41.1  9:30 
     91   48 8606 Alison Stolzman           8 Richland Center/Ithaca    18:08.9  9:45 
     92      8415 Olivia Hilger             6 Fennimore                 18:10.0  9:45 
     93      8692 Taylor Knoepke            8 Royall                    18:19.5  9:50 
     94      8740 Lauren Delp               6 Webb                      18:49.9 10:07 
     95      8420 Mackenzie Kopp            6 Fennimore                 19:07.2 10:16 
     96      8741 Lauren Duvalle            7 Webb                      20:01.2 10:45 
     97      8757 Allanah Parlich           6 Webb                      20:06.6 10:48 
     98      8762 Milana Schreiber          6 Webb                      20:07.9 10:48 
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    25  Cashton                               (12:03.0  60:14.8 0:48.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Gracey Mlsna               8 11:31.7
  2      4  Lydia Korn                 8 11:59.8
  3      5  Emma Schlesner             7 12:03.8
  4      7  Carly Butzler              7 12:19.7
  5      8  Alyssa Meyers              7 12:19.8
  6   (  9) Annie Schreier             7 12:23.6
  7   ( 14) Izzi Mason                 7 12:43.7
  
  2.    51  Boscobel                              (12:20.6  61:43.0 1:15.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Abri Brown                 6 11:31.7
  2      6  Randa Bell                 7 12:13.1
  3     10  Grace Glasbrenner          8 12:25.6
  4     16  Maddie Fritz               6 12:45.1
  5     17  Olivia Dremsa              8 12:47.5
  6   ( 19) Makayla Fritz              7 12:54.7
  7   ( 27) Sadie Johnston             8 13:20.7
  
  3.    77  Webb                                  (12:40.9  63:24.5 0:34.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Haley Wagner               8 12:26.8
  2     12  Alexis Knickelbein         8 12:27.3
  3     13  Caylee Fry                 8 12:31.4
  4     20  Matti Severson             6 12:58.0
  5     21  Payton Cunningham          6 13:01.0
  6   ( 28) Jenna McBride              7 13:32.8
  7   ( 31) Ashley Krieski             8 13:35.7
  
  4.   112  Fennimore                             (13:04.2  65:20.6 1:50.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Brynlee Nelson             7 11:53.3
  2     22  Lauryn Bunn                7 13:01.7
  3     24  Braycee Nelson             5 13:08.1
  4     30  Delanee Klaas              6 13:33.5
  5     33  Kailie McCartney           7 13:44.0
  6   ( 42) Isabelle James             6 14:32.5
  7   ( 45) Victoria Bonilla           8 15:39.7
  
  5.   120  Prairie du Chien                      (13:12.6  66:02.8 1:05.5)
====================================================
  1     15  Riley Hubanks              7 12:44.6
  2     18  Greta Hein                 7 12:47.6
  3     23  Alyssa Straka              7 13:07.3
  4     29  Meg Katzung                7 13:33.2
  5     35  Ella Hager                 7 13:50.1
  6   ( 36) Eowyn Earle                5 14:06.5
  7   ( 40) Caroline Bosley            7 14:17.8
  
  6.   166  River Valley                          (13:46.7  68:53.2 0:57.1)
====================================================
  1     25  Danielle Peterson          8 13:10.1
  2     32  Miranda Reich              6 13:42.0
  3     34  Anna Johnson               6 13:46.7
  4     37  Ericka Heath               7 14:07.2
  5     38  Abi Cummings               6 14:07.2
  6   ( 44) Chloe Johnson              8 15:19.5
  7   ( 46) Emmeline Lilla             7 15:40.3
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  7.   196  Richland Center/Ithaca                (14:45.4  73:46.9 4:12.5)
====================================================
  1     26  Whitney Celine             6 13:10.8
  2     39  Rachel Kaszubski           6 14:07.9
  3     41  Cora Kleist                7 14:30.5
  4     43  Emma Johnson               6 14:34.4
  5     47  Lauren Johnson             8 17:23.3
  6   ( 48) Alison Stolzman            8 18:08.9


